Donghua
Chain No.

P13.7K1
P16.7F1K1
*P28
*P28F1
P38F10K1
P38F11K1
P38.1F2
P38.1F25A1
P39.75A1
P41.3F9A2
P41.3F14A2
P42F2
P42.5
P44F3A2
P44.45F5
P44.45F7A1
P46
P49F2A1
P50F16
P50F27A1
P50.8F22A1-F
P50.8F35A1
P69F4A1
P75F6
P75F8A2
P75F8A2-F
P75F20A1
P75F23
P75F27A2
*P76F1K1
P76.2F1
P76.2F41K1
P76.2F42K1
P78.11F8

b1

Pitch

P
mm

13.700
16.700
28.575
28.575
38.000
38.000
38.100
38.100
39.750
41.300
41.275
42.000
42.500
44.000
44.450
44.450
46.000
49.000
50.000
50.000
50.800
50.800
69.000
75.000
75.000
75.000
75.000
75.000
75.000
76.000
76.200
76.200
76.200
78.110

(==

P
o o] o o
= dp T -
i Te
Roller Width Pin
diameter between diameter
inner plates

d1 b1 d2
max min max
mm mm mm
8.51 7.75 4.450
10.16 9.40 5.080
11.68 16.00 7.870
11.68 16.13 7.870
15.88 13.00 8.280
15.88 13.00 8.280
22.50 13.00 8.000
18.00 15.00 8.280
17.25 22.00 7.800
22.00 11.00 9.000
22.22 12.70 5.940
11.00 13.00 6.000
15.88 15.75 7.920
15.88 17.02 8.280
25.40 16.51 7.920
28.58 15.00 9.530
16.00 16.00 8.000
31.00 23.00 9.800
24.90 10.70 7.800
31.00 15.00 9.800
32.00 15.00 11.700
25.00 12.57 5.940
30.00 12.50 9.530
16.00 16.00 8.000
31.80 16.00 8.000
30.00 16.00 8.000
40.00 22.00 12.000
28.00 24.40 11.100
45.00 22.00 11.000
32.00 35.00 16.000
31.75 15.00 14.200
38.10 25.40 11.100
38.10 25.40 11.100
31.80 37.10 15.000

*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.
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Ultimate
length tensile
strength
L Lc Q
max  max min
mm mm kN/Ibf
16.7 193  17.8/4000
20.7 233  21.8/4900
- 324 50.0/11240
= 324 50.0/11240
325 35,5 55.0/12364
30.5 335 45.0/10116
29.5 333  40.0/8992
36.1 39.1 68.0/15287
405 443 47.0/10566
286 31.6  40.0/8992
29.2 316 30.0/6744
300 325 50.0/11240
32.7 36.5 56.7/12746
36.1 39.1 60.0/13488
36.2 389  35.0/7874
345 38.7 45.0/10116
36.0 39.0 55.0/12364
36.6 42.0  40.0/8992
26.6 28.8  33.0/7418
36.6 42.0  40.0/8992
39.0 43.0 50.0/11240
259 29.0 31.8/7150
30.0 340 45.0/10116
- 41.0  32.0/7200
- 41.0  32.0/7200
- 41.0  32.0/7200
47.0 52.0 90.0/20232
- 61.5 140.0/31473
- 51.4  62.3/14005
- 77.0 240.0/53954
- 442  60.0/13488
- 57.5 80.0/17984
= 60.7 120.0/26977
- 83.5 100.0/22480

Average
tensile
strength

Qo
kN

20.0
24.0
55.0
55.0
60.5
49.5
44.0
75.0
51.7
44.0
33.0
55.0
62.0
66.0
385
49.5
60.5
44.0
36.3
44.0
55.0
35.0
50.0
35.2
35.2
35.2
99.0
154.0
68.0
265.0
66.0
88.0
132.0
110.0

Weight

per
meter

q
kg/m
0.79
1.50
2.66
2.60
2.60
2.30
242
3.00
3.10
230
2.22
1.85
3.40
2.32
3.85
3.80
3.23
5.51
2.22
5.30
6.13
2.20
3.18
2.44
3.52
3.80
6.81
4.49
743
12.10
445
7.40
7.94
12.05



} XXIX_ ) @ ¢
DO A® BONGHUA GHAN GROUF
I
Conveyor chains with attachments
| < <
S 6 »° =@ & 9
‘ P | P | Y P P
G G
| L1 ‘ da d4 L1 ®
. o o #J% s § ] % RS o O g
’ = — -t : == —t iy =
ds N T B e g
8
P L1 G F w ha h2 da t/T ds
Donghua
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
P13.7K1 13.700 A 9.50 29.00 38.70 7.10 11.80 4.50 1.60 =
P16.7F1K1 16.700 A 12.70 31.80 44.60 10.30 14.60 5.20 2.03 =
*P28 28.575 28.58 51.00 46.74 61.20 13.70 22.23 8.75 3.10 -
*P28F1 28.575 28.58 50.80 46.80 61.86 12.70 22.23 9.02 3.10 -
P38F10K1 38.000 A 30.00 49.00 79.00 16.50 21.00 8.40 35 -
P38F11F1 38.000 A 30.00 47.00 77.00 16.50 21.00 8.40 3.00 =
P38.1F2 38.100 A 28.00 56.00 76.00 17.20 19.00 9.00 3.00 =
P38.1F25A1 38.100 A 28.00 51.00 71.00 15.00 21.00 8.40 4.00 -
P39.75A1 39.750 A 61.00 62.10 94.10 16.50 21.25 11X8 3.50 =
P41.3F9A2 41.300 12.00 24.00 36.20 48.20 17.00 21.00 5.50 3.00 =
P41.3F14A2 41.275 14.30 28.60 42.90 61.20 14.70 17.50 5.20 3.25 =
P42F2 42.000 A 35.00 40.00 76.00 12.80 17.00 6.00 3.00 -
P42.5 42.500 19.00 38.00 53.50 70.00 19.50 22.00 7.00 3.25 -
P44F3A2 44.000 26.00 44.00 50.80 68.00 19.10 21.00 6.60 4.15/3.1 =
P44.45F5 44.450 A 34.93 57.16 74.46 19.05 19.05 8.00 3.80 -
P44.45F7A1 44.450 A 22.00 66.00 84.80 12.80 25.60 7.00 3.00 =
P46 46.000 A 38.00 54.00 82.80 18.00 22.00 6.00 4.00 -
P49F2A1 49.000 A 45.00 62.00 86.00 35.00 25.00 10.00 4.00 -
P50F16 50.000 A 41.30 45.00 61.40 36.00 20.00 6.50 3.00 -
P50F27A1 50.000 A 45.00 62.00 86.00 35.00 25.00 10.00 4.00 =
P50.8F22A1-F 50.800 A 45.00 75.00 110.40 20.00 26.40 9.00 4.50 40.00
P50.8F35A1 50.800 A 48.00 46.00 68.00 26.00 18.00 8.00 2.50 =
P69F4A1 69.000 A 60.00 60.00 80.00 27.00 25.00 9.00 3.00 -
P75F6 75.000 30.00 55.00 60.00 92.00 20.00 22.00 10.00 3.00 -
P75F8A2 75.000 30.00 55.00 60.00 92.00 20.00 22.00 10.00 3.20 =
P75F8A2-F 75.000 30.00 55.00 60.00 92.00 20.00 22.00 10.00 3.20 38.00
P75F20A1 75.000 A 55.00 64.00 92.00 25.00 32.00 M8 4.50 50.00
P75F23 75.000 40.00 60.00 88.00 118.00 37.00 30.00 9.00 6.00 -
P75F27A2 75.000 35.00 60.00 70.00 110.90 22.00 32.00 10.00 4.5/4.0 =
*P76F1K1 76.000 A 50.00 109.20  149.20 35.00 50.00 11.00 6.00 =
P76.2F1 76.200 31.00 58.00 7540 107.00 21.25 29.00 10.50 4.50 =
P76.2F41K1 76.200 A 51.00 75.00 100.00 39.55 30.20 8.60 4.80 3
P76.2F42K1 76.200 A 50.80 7460 101.60 20.60 28.60 8.70 4.80/6.4 =
P78.11F8 78.110 30.00 65.00 120.00 150.00 35.00 38.10 12.00 7.90 -

A Attachments with 1 hole

*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.
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Roller Width Pin Pin Ultimate Average Weight

Pitch diameter between diameter length tensile tensile per

Donghua inner plates strength strength meter

Chain No.
P ngle}x n?i1n n?gx mléx n'|1_§x m?n Qo a

mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m

P78.11F9 78.11 31.75 38.10 15.875 - 90.0 90.0/20232 99.0 11.28
P8OF4 80.00 30.00 15.00 13.900 425 46.5 86.0/19333 95.0 3.97
P8OF4-P 80.00 45.00 15.00 13.900 425 465 86.0/19333 94.6 5.67
P85A2F1 85.00 44.45 16.00 10.000 = 56.6  90.0/20232 100.0 6.80
P9OF5A2 90.00 31.80 16.10 8.000 - 41.0 32.0/7193 35.0 2.86
P95F1A2 95.00 30.00 23.00 10.000 455 495 60.0/13488 66.0 3.79
P100A2-F1 100.00 50.00 29.90 14.000 > 61.0 150.0/33721 165.0 9.20
P100F1 100.00 42.00 23.00 9.530 520 543 86.7/19704 95.0 6.06
P100F2 100.00 36.00 18.00 9.530 470 493 86.7/19704 95.0 4.60
P100F3 100.00 29.00 30.00 14.500 - 71.0 95.0/21356 105.0 9.46
P100F4 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.300 = 535 65.0/14612 72.0 5.13
P100F4A2-F2 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.300 s 535 65.0/14612 72.0 5.92
P100F5 100.00 22.20 22.00 11.300 s 535 65.0/14612 72.0 3.90
P100F12 100.00 45.00 37.00 12.000 640 67.0 150.0/33721 165.0 10.30
P100F15 100.00 38.00 25.80 10.700 = 57.0 45.0/10116 50.0 5.25
P100F33 100.00 40.00 27.00 11.300 > 64.8 100.0/22480 110.0 6.80
P100F41A2 100.00 45.00 25.40 12.700 > 63.8  80.0/17984 88.0 8.26
P100F50 100.00 36.00 29.00 15.000 700 76.0 200.0/44992 220.0 13.93
P100F75 100.00 26.00 22.00 10.700 = 55.0 45.0/10116 50.0 4.75
P100F82A1 100.00 31.80 16.10 8.000 > 41.0  32.0/7193 35.2 3.07
P100F82A1-P 100.00 31.80 16.10 8.000 = 41.0  32.0/7193 35.0 3.07
P100F93 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.300 = 59.5 86.0/19333 94.6 8.07
P100F94K1 100.00 47.60 26.00 27.000 61.0 70.0 160.0/35993 176.0 12.90
P100F95A2 100.00 32.00 14.00 11.100 325 360 60.0/13488 66.0 3.11
P100F99K2 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.100 484 534 65.0/14612 71.5 5.54
P100F104 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.300 = 60.7 146.0/32822 160.6 7.33
P100F108K2 100.00 40.00 22.00 11.300 S 535 65.0/14612 71.5 5.80
P100F109A2 100.00 45.00 21.00 14.000 48.0 53.0 50.0/11240 55.0 6.94
*P100F128K2 100.00 32.00 45.00 16.000 - 95.0 240.0/53954 276.0 13.50
P100F143 100.00 40.00 24.00 11.300 - 53.5 65.0/14612 72.0 5.73
P100F148A2-F 100.00 38.00 20.50 9.530 436 479  38.0/8540 43.0 3.93
P100F101A2 100.00 22.20 24.00 11.100 57.5 62.7 70.0/15736 77.0 5.50
*P101.6F1 101.60 25.00 55.00 16.000 - 110.0 60.0/13488 66.0 11.90
P101.6F9 101.60 31.75 15.00 14.200 - 442  66.7/15159 73.0 8.40

*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.
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Donghua
Chain No.

P78.11F9
P8OF4
P8OF4-P
P85A2F1
P90F5A2
P95F1A2
P100A2-F1
P100F1
P100F2
P100F3
P100F4
P100F4A2-F2
P100F5
P100F12
P100F15
P100F33
P100F41A2
P100F50
P100F75
P100F82A1
P100F82A1-P
P100F93
P100F94K1
P100F95A2
P100F99K2
P100F104
P100F108K2
P100F109A2
*P100F128K2
P100F143
P100F148A2-F
P100F101A2
*P101.6F1
P101.6F9

AAttachments with 1 hole

mm

78.11

80.00

80.00

85.00

90.00

95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
101.60
101.60

L1

mm

38.10
40.00
40.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
78.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
60.00
29.85
40.00
40.00
40.00
29.85
A
A
40.00
A
30.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
41.00
44.00
31.00

mm

116.60
70.20
70.20
50.40
65.00
65.00
65.00
96.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
90.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
70.00
35.00
51.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
61.00
65.00
70.00
65.00
73.00
65.00

mm

104.60
57.40
57.40
95.00
60.00
66.40
98.00
73.00
68.00

100.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
98.00
75.00
78.30
80.00

156.00
68.00
60.00
60.00

100.00
85.00
76.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

110.00

123.20
70.00
72.00
86.00

136.00
75.40

*Bush chain: d1in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.

133.30
87.40
87.40

125.00
92.00
96.40

128.00

103.00
98.00

128.00
94.00
94.00
94.00

128.00

115.60

102.30

126.00

196.00
112.0
92.00
92.00

124.00

116.00

104.00

104.00

104.00
94.00

130.00

163.50

100.00

104.00

134.00

165.00

107.00

31.75
22.95
22.95
22.50
20.00
22.50
35.00
17.50
17.50
28.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
34.00
20.00
2430
25.00
43.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
38.50
18.00
22.00
23.60
35.00
17.50
35.00
35.00
37.00
24.50
30.00
21.25

38.10
27.10
27.10
35.00
22.00
25.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
38.10
32.00
32.00
32.00
40.00
28.00
32.00
31.80
60.00
28.00
22.00
22.00
32.00
55.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
35.00
50.00
32.00
21.00
33.00
40.00
29.00

da

mm

14.30
8.50
8.50
9.00

10.00
8.50

10.00
7.00
9.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.50
9.00

10.00

12.00
9.00

12X9

10.00

10.00

100.00

13.00
9.00
9.50

10.00

10.00
6.40

13.00

11.00
9.00
9.00

11.00

10.50

t/T

mm

7.90
5.60/4.15
5.60/4.15

4.80

3.20

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.80

6.00

6.30

8.00

4.80

3.20

3.20

6.00
7.00/5.00

3.00

4.80

6.30

4.50

5.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

6.00

10.00

4.50

ds

42.00
40.00
65.00

64.00

50.00
60.00

42.00
31.80

50.00
44.50
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Donghua
Chain No.

*P101.6F17K2
P101.6F18A1
*P101.6F18A2
P101.6F21
P101.6F25
P101.6F30A2
P101.6F35
P101.6F36
P101.6F39
P101.6F39K1F1
P101.6F40A2
P101.6F41K1
P101.6F43A2
P101.6F54K1
P101.6F56K2
P101.6F57K3
P101.6F62K1
P101.6F69K3
P101.6F76
P101.6F80A2
P101.6F84A2
P101.6F88
P101.6F91A1
P101.6F95K2
P101.6F97K1
P101.6F98K2
P101.6F101K1
P117
P120
P120A2F4
P125F2
P125F9A2
P125F2K2-P
P125F25K2-P

128

Pitch

P
mm

101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
101.6
117.0
120.0
120.0
125.0
125.0
125.0
125.0

b1
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Roller Width Pin Pin Ultimate

diameter between diameter length tensile
inner plates strength
d1 b1 d2 L Lc Q
max min max max  max min
mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf

25.40 55.60 15.880 - 115.0 180.0/40492
31.75 15.00 10.000 370 41.0 56.0/12589
31.75 15.00 10.000 370 41.0  40.0/8992
38.10 53.80 15.875 - 112.2  180.0/40492
36.50 50.80 19.050 - 112.0 200.0/44992
38.00 22.00 10.000 - 52.8 100.0/22480
66.70 25.00 25.400 61.0 66.0 160.0/35993
57.15 33.40 15.880 - 92.0 180.0/40492
57.15 33.30 16.000 82.0 89.0 127.0/28550
57.15 33.30 16.000 82.0 89.0 127.0/28550
38.10 21.00 10.000 - 52.0 50.0/11240
44.50 27.00 11.300 - 67.0 78.0/17546
50.00 16.00 16.000 49.0 535 145.0/32620
57.15 33.30 16.000 - 89.0 177.8/39998
32.00 54.50 16.000 - 115.0 180.0/40493
57.15 31.75 15.900 - 67.4 166.0/37343
57.15 33.30 16.000 - 89.0 177.8/39998
38.10 23.80 12.700 - 65.1 100.0/22480
57.15 31.56 16.000 56.2 620 82.6/18582
44.50 31.60 15.900 - 81.0 130.0/29245
50.80 30.23 11.180 - 62.0 80.36/18078
57.15 31.00 15.880 - 89.0 140.0/31473
38.10 21.00 9.700 - 52,5 50.0/11240
28.60 27.60 12.700 - 67.0 120.0/26977
44.45 33.27 15.880 - 82.6 113.2/25448
47.60 19.00 12.000 - 53.0 100.0/22480
57.15 33.30 16.000 - 89.0 114.0/25628
35.00 50.00 17.000 - 102.0 150.0/33721
50.00 28.00 12.000 540 58.0 160.0/35993
32.00 37.00 12.700 69.1 - 140.0/31473
32.00 18.50 8.000 39.0 - 120.0/26977
45.00 25.00 14.600 555 60.0 50.0/11240
32.00 18.50 8.000 - 40.0 50.0/11240
32.00 18.50 8.000 - 49.0 60.0/13488

*Bush chain: d1in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.

Average
tensile
strength

Qo
kN

198.0
61.0
44.0

198.0

220.0

110.0

176.0

198.0

140.0

140.0
55.0
86.0

160.0

197.4

199.8

191.2

197.4

110.8
91.7

144.3
89.2

160.0
55.0

132.0

125.0

110.0

125.0

166.5

176.0

155.4

132.0
55.0
55.0
66.0

Weight
per
meter

q
kg/m
12.40
3.63
3.66
14.90
18.10
5.19
15.73
14.33
17.70
16.60
4.69
10.20
7.95
17.86
16.51
13.90
18.83
8.34
11.57
11.36
9.04
18.40
5.30
6.65
13.77
6.60
17.70
13.40
8.14
9.00
2.66
2.58
2.83
4.00
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
*P101.6F17K2 101.6 44.50 84.0 136.0 172.0 25.40 38.00 11.00 10.00 -
P101.6F18A1 101.6 A 60.0 76.0 124.0 19.00 25.00 10.60 4.00 -
*P101.6F18A2 101.6 30.00 60.0 76.0 124.0 19.00 25.00 10.50 4.00 -
P101.6F21 101.6 44.50 141.2 134.9 177.8 28.70 38.10 14.00 9.65 -
P101.6F25 101.6 44.45 152.4 140.7 171.6 41.28 4445 13.50 9.50 -
P101.6F30A2 101.6 40.00 70.0 80.0 107.0 22.00 30.00 11.50 5.00 -
P101.6F35 101.6 50.00 70.0 107.0 127.0 40.00 51.00 10.00 6.00 -
P101.6F36 101.6 A 50.8 98.4 142.9 32.00 38.10 14.30 9.50 -
P101.6F39 101.6 A 50.8 101.6 146.4 31.75 38.10 14.20 9.65 -
P101.6F39K1F1 101.6 A 38.1 101.6 138.2 33.30 38.10 14.20 9.65 -
P101.6F40A2 101.6 40.00 70.0 80.0 108.0 22.00 25.00 12.00 5.00 -
P101.6F41K1 101.6 A 70.0 100.0 128.0 28.00 28.60 12.00 6.30 -
P101.6F43A2 101.6 32.00 56.0 80.0 112.0 20.00 40.00 9.50 6.00 -
P101.6F54K1 101.6 A 50.8 101.6 146.4 31.75 38.10 14.20 9.65 -
P101.6F56K2 101.6 45.00 81.0 142.2 179.2 32.50 45.00 11X 15 10.00 -
P101.6F57K3 101.6 50.80 82.6 101.6 1325 36.50 44.45 10.3/15 6.40 -
P101.6F62K1 101.6 A 50.8 101.6 146.4 31.75 41.30 14.20 9.65 -
P101.6F69K3 101.6 38.10 68.0 69.9 103.2 22.20 33.00 10.30 6.40 -
P101.6F76 101.6 60.00 76.2 70.0 101.2 35.00 38.10 5.00 4.00 70.0
P101.6F80A2 101.6 40.00 80.0 110.0 146.0 35.00 38.10 15.00 8.00 -
P101.6F84A2 101.6 50.80 79.5 101.6 133.6 28.70 31.80 9.60 4.80 -
P101.6F88 101.6 44 .45 71.0 101.0 142.5 31.75 39.50 11.00 9.50 -
P101.6F91A1 101.6 A 70.0 80.0 108.0 22.00 25.00 M10 5.00 -
P101.6F95K2 101.6 40.00 70.0 90.0 123.0 28.00 32.00 12.00 6.00 -
P101.6F97K1 101.6 A 76.2 92.0 134.8 25.40 38.10 14.20 7.90 -
P101.6F98K2 101.6 40.00 70.0 78.0 105.0 32.00 30.00 11.50 5.00 -
P101.6F101K1 101.6 A 50.8 101.6 146.4 31.75 38.10 9.70 9.65 -
P117 117.0 90.00 160.0 136.0 176.0 35.00 40.00 14.00 8.00 -
P120 120.0 50.00 75.0 82.0 119.6 20.00 40.00 7.00 5.00 59.0
P120A2F4 120.0 65.00 100.0 96.0 118.0 44.50 48.00 11.00 6.00 -
P125F2 125.0 46.00 76.0 64.0 90.0 14.00 22.00 10.00 3.00 420
P125F9A2 125.0 30.00 60.0 90.0 128.0 35.00 35.00 11.00 6.00/5.00 55.0
P125F2K2-P 125.0 46.00 76.0 64.0 90.0 14.00 22.00 10.00 3.00 -
P125F25K2-P 125.0 46.00 76.0 64.0 90.0 14.00 22.00 10.00 5.00 -

AAttachments with 1 hole
*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.
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Donghua
Chain No.

P125F28A2
P125F30A2-F
P130K2F2
P150F2
P150F4
P150F6
P150F11A2
P150F13A2
P150F14A2
P150F16A2
P150F18
RF10150RA2
P150F21A2
P150F26A2
P150F31A2
P150F32A2
P150F78A1
P150F85
RF10150RA2-F
P152F
P152F4
P152F11
P152F16
P152F19
P152F20
P152F32K2
P152F33
P152F41A2
P152F42K2F1
P152F43
P152F50
P152F54
P152F56
RF6205MF6A2

130

Pitch

125.0
125.0
130.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4

) L. L
o —— C— 5
P
o o] o o
= o | — It -
_di d2 v
Roller Width Pin
diameter between diameter
inner plates

d b1 d2
max min max
mm mm mm
32.00 18.50 8.00
50.00 30.00 14.50
80.00 40.00 24.00
40.00 27.00 11.10
50.00 37.00 16.00
50.00 30.00 12.00
46.70 21.50 15.00
47.60 21.50 15.00
47.60 21.50 19.00
45.00 30.00 16.00
50.00 37.00 16.00
50.80 30.00 14.50
57.48 35.91 19.05
44.50 30.00 14.50
50.00 27.00 12.00
44,50 27.00 11.30
50.00 30.90 14.50
70.00 36.00 19.00
50.80 30.00 14.50
40.10 37.50 19.10
50.80 30.60 14.27
38.00 53.50 14.70
70.00 76.20 25.40
50.80 30.60 14.27
47.60 39.70 19.05
36.00 45.00 20.00
36.00 68.00 20.00
36.00 36.00 15.50
63.50 34.90 19.00
76.20 35.00 23.81
101.60 44.00 22.20
30.00 53.00 16.00
50.80 3334 15.88
65.00 37.10 15.90

_
| =
=4 =1
Pin Ultimate
length tensile
strength
L Lc Q
max  max min
mm mm kN/Ibf
- 40.0 50.0/11240
58.1 63.0 80.0/17984
77.6 883 200.0/44992
570 61.0 124.6/28318
77.5 825 170.0/38243
49.5 - 86.7/19704
46.6 51.5 130.0/29245
50.6  55.5 130.0/29245
50.6 56.5 130.0/29245
- 75.5 170.0/38243
77.5 825 170.0/38243
69.0 - 113.0/25420
- 79.0 150.0/33744
- 69.0 113.0/25420
- 70.0 150.0/33721
= 67.0 78.0/17547
- 70.0 150.0/33721
- 94.1  160.0/35969
- 69.0 113.0/25420
97.5 - 328.7/74704
62.8 67.5 88.0/20000
1124 - 130.0/29245
152.0 - 160.0/35969
628 67.5 112.0/25195
99.7 - 300.0/67487
103.0 - 300.0/67487
128.0 - 300.0/67487
- 90.0 235.2/52875
93.0 - 152.0/34193
108.0 - 446.8/100510
87.0 - 250.0/56240
112.0 - 175.0/39380
86.0 - 113.0/25420
88.0 - 158.0/35543

Average
tensile
strength

Qo
kN

55.0

88.0
218.0
137.0
187.0

95.0
142.0
142.0
142.0
187.0
187.0
124.0
166.5
126.0
166.0

86.5
165.0
184.0
124.0
378.0
100.0
142.0
176.0
123.2
330.0
330.0
330.0
258.0
168.9
5135
275.0
193.0
124.3
186.0

Weight

per
meter

q
kg/m
3.13
8.76
13.90
5.40
10.90
7.27
7.13
8.52
8.59
8.56
14.49
9.20
11.18
7.96
8.50
6.78
8.81
15.20
9.50
15.88
9.24
12.60
41.50
9.24
18.33
14.93
16.50
10.90
18.80
27.60
26.70
11.10
10.70
16.80



Donghua
Chain No.

P125F28A2
P125F30A2-F
P130K2F2
P150F2
P150F4
P150F6
P150F11A2
P150F13A2
P150F14A2
P150F16A2
P150F18
RF10150RA2
P150F21A2
P150F26A2
P150F31A2
P150F32A2
P150F78A1
P150F85
RF10150RA2-F
P152F
P152F4
P152F11
P152F16
P152F19
P152F20
P152F32K2
P152F33
P152F41A2
P152F42K2F1
P152F43
P152F50
P152F54
P152F56
RF6205MF6A2

A Attachments with 1 hole

mm

125.0
125.0
130.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
150.0
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
1524
152.4
152.4

L1

mm

46.0
50.0
55.0
60.0
60.0
50.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
26.0
60.0
60.0
60.0

60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
44.6
63.5
60.0

60.0
60.0
60.0
66.8
76.2
63.5
45.0
50.8
60.0

mm

76.0
80.0
95.0
85.0
85.0
75.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
90.0
85.0
90.0
45.7
84.5
90.0
90.0
90.0
100.0
90.0
100.0
100.0
74.8
178.5
100.0
76.2
110.0
110.0
90.0
140.0
108.0
102.0
74.0
76.2
100.0

mm

64.00

96.00
102.00

92.00
120.00

86.60
163.50
164.00
164.00
110.00
120.00
100.00
100.40
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
130.00
100.00
130.00
110.00
133.70
184.15
110.00
120.65
135.00
158.00
120.00
108.20
111.10
101.60
135.00
101.60
120.00

90.00
135.00
144.00
117.30
150.00
126.60
189.60
193.50
193.50
140.00
150.00
130.00
129.40
130.00
139.00
128.00
136.60
160.00
130.00
202.00
140.00
168.00
241.15
140.00
172.30
171.00
194.00
160.00
148.20
155.60
135.00
165.00
133.40
158.00

45.00
35.00
47.50
22.50
33.00
17.50
40.15
52.00
52.00
32.00
33.00
28.00
58.50
23.60
28.00
28.00
28.95
32,50
28.00
45.00
32.00
24.00
47.65
32.00
41.30
40.00
40.00
35.50
41.40
44.45
37.50
25.40
28.60
38.00

22.00
35.00
60.00
32.00
43.00
35.00
39.70
40.00
40.00
38.00
43.00
38.10
44.45
33.60
35.00
28.60
38.10
50.00
38.10
50.00
38.00
39.00
63.50
38.00
50.80
52.00
52.00
50.00
50.80
60.30
65.00
39.00
38.10
45.00

da

mm

8.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
14.00

9X26
10.60
11.00
11.00
12.00

M10
12.00
10.90
12.00
11.00
12.00
11.50
13.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
10.80
20.70
15.00
17.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.70
12.70
13.50
11.00
11.10
15.00

t/T

mm

3.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
6.30
6.40
6.30
6.00
6.30
6.30
10.00
6.30
9.00
6.00
9.60/11.40
12.70
6.00
9.50
10.00
10.00
8.00
9.50
11.10
6.00
10.00
8.00
8.00



Donghua
Chain No.

P152F78K2F1
P152F107A2
P152F111K2
P152F117K2

*P152F128K2
P152F137A2
RF6205MF7

P153F3K2
*P160F1
P160F3
P160F5
P160F8
P160F18
P160F25
P160F26
*P160F37A2
P185
P200F6
P200F7
P200F8
P200F13
P200F15
P200F23
P200F22
P200F26A2
P200F28K2F1
P200F30
RF12200A2-F-200
P200F82A2-F
P203.2F6
P203.2F10
RF10250RA2
P250F25
*P250F38K2
P250F68A2

132

Pitch

P
mm

152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
153.6
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
185.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
203.2
203.2
250.0
250.0
250.0
250.0

) L. L

©—— C— 5
P

o o] [o ¢ )
= | — It -

di d2 7
Roller Width Pin
diameter between diameter

inner plates

d1 b1 d2
max min max
mm mm mm
69.85 37.60 22.23
50.80 27.60 11.10
69.85 37.10 22.23
36.00 36.00 15.50
44.45 76.20 25.40
50.80 28.70 12.00
65.00 37.10 15.90
35.00 54.10 17.50
36.00 55.00 20.00
48.00 25.00 14.85
60.00 33.00 14.27
40.00 20.00 11.00
50.00 34.00 20.00
70.00 25.00 14.25
50.00 29.90 13.94
45.00 56.00 28.00
50.80 30.60 14.27
50.00 37.00 16.00
40.00 27.00 11.10
65.00 37.00 16.00
80.00 51.00 20.00
40.10 51.40 19.10
65.00 36.50 16.00
90.00 48.00 16.00
50.00 37.00 16.00
65.00 37.10 16.00
65.00 38.00 18.00
65.00 37.10 15.90
65.00 51.00 16.00
88.90 45.97 25.40
88.90 45.97 25.40
50.80 30.00 14.50
50.00 30.00 14.00
50.80 65.00 38.00
50.00 30.60 14.00

*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicates the external diameter of the bush.

Pin

=}

I R =

Iy
|

=5

)

length

L
max

mm

142.50

Lc
max

mm
97.1
70.0
111.2
90.0
153.0
74.0
88.0
106.0

72.0

88.0
60.5
60.0
150.0
67.5
82.5
61.0

86.5
99.0
90.5
85.5
79.5
86.5
100.0
116.3
116.3

813
143.5
70.6

Ultimate
tensile
strength

Q
min
kN/Ibf
400.0/89923
110.0/24728
413.0/92846
232.0/52155
365.0/82055
120.0/26977
158.0/35519
200.0/44961
50.0/11364
120.0/26977
150.0/34091
55.0/12500
100.0/22496
100.0/22496
105.0/23620
600.0/134885
70.0/15909
170.0/38243
124.6/28030
170.0/38243
180.0/40492
213.0/47916
170.0/38243
170.0/38243
170.0/38243
160.0/35969
120.0/26977
279.0/62763
170.0/38243
489.0/110005
488.0/109706
113.0/25420
170.0/38243
700.0/157366
112.0/25178

==

Average
tensile
strength

Qo
kN

440.0
121.0
474.0
255.0
401.0
132.0
186.0
220.0

55.0
132.0
165.0

61.0
109.5
109.5
115.5
660.0

77.0
188.7
137.0
188.7
198.0
2343
188.7
188.7
188.7
176.0
130.8
306.9
195.0
528.1
536.0
124.3
188.7
770.0
128.0

Weight
per
meter

q

kg/m
26.70
9.10
25.10
12.30
36.03
8.52
15.49
14.02
14.50
7.10
8.00
4.58
14.93
7.65
6.41
31.24
8.42
9.69
9.78
15.23
26.10
12.60
11.57
19.60
11.08
18.80
10.80
14.20
14.60
37.00
37.00
6.47
8.40
39.10
7.60



Donghua
Chain No.

P152F78K2F1
P152F107A2
P152F111K2
P152F117K2

*P152F128K2
P152F137A2
RF6205MF7

P153F3K2
*P160F1
P160F3
P160F5
P160F8
P160F18
P160F25
P160F26
*P160F37A2
P185
P200F6
P200F7
P200F8
P200F13
P200F15
P200F23
P200F22
P200F26A2
P200F28K2F1
P200F30
RF12200A2-F-200
P200F82A2-F
P203.2F6
P203.2F10
RF10250RA2
P250F25
*P250F38K2
P250F68A2

A Attachments with 1 hole

mm

152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4
153.6
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
160.0
185.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
200.0
203.2
250.0
250.0
250.0
250.0
250.0

L1

mm

76.20
50.80
76.20
60.00
63.50
50.80
60.00
44.50
60.00
49.00
35.00
80.50
60.00
A
30.00
100.00
60.00
81.50
81.50
80.00
110.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
81.50
80.00
65.00
80.00
60.00
114.30
82.55
80.00
60.00
75.00
125.00

mm

114.3

88.9
114.3
100.0
175.5

76.2
100.0
204.8
110.0

70.0

70.0
133.0
110.0
120.0

50.0
145.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
150.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
100.0
120.0
100.0
152.4
152.4
120.0

93.0
120.0
160.0

mm

111.00
101.60
111.10
120.00
184.00
102.40
120.00
136.60
130.00

83.00
110.00

56.00
110.00

70.00

94.00

160.0
110.00
120.00

92.00
200.00
152.00
150.00
120.00
212.00
120.00

120.0
119.00
120.00
116.00
131.83
131.83
100.00
108.00
192.00
100.00

*Bush chain: d1 in the table indicate the external diameter of the bush.

165.00
132.80
153.90
160.00
238.20
137.00
158.00
168.60
173.00
117.00
166.00
100.00
153.00

89.00
124.00
210.00
140.00
150.00
122.00
238.00
204.00
200.00
170.00
250.00
154.00
158.00
159.00
158.00
146.00
192.00
192.00
130.00
143.60
232.00
132.00

41.30
31.75
41.30
38.00
47.75
32.00
34.50
38.10
40.00
3250
38.70
16.00
40.00
27.50
35.00
62.00
32.00
33.00
22.00
38.00
43.00
43.00
38.00
38.00
33.00
75.00
30.00
38.00
42.00
54.10
54.10
28.00
30.00
68.00
28.00

57.20
38.10
57.20
50.00
63.50
32.00
45.00
44.50
50.00
35.00
40.00
32.00
50.00
36.00
40.00
80.00
38.00
43.00
32.00
43.00
50.00
50.80
43.00
43.00
43.00
44.50
50.00
44.50
43.00
69.80
69.80
38.10
38.00
100.00
38.00

da

mm

13.0
M12
13.5
14.0
17.5
10.5
14.8
12.7
14.00
8.5
14.0
8.33x13.30
15.0
10.0
10.0
18.0
15.0
14.0
10.0
15.0
13.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
12.0
12.5/18.5

15.0
15.0
17.5
17.5
12.0
10.0
18.5
12.0

t/T

mm

9.52
6.35
12.70
8.00
12.70
7.00
8.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
5.60
4.50
9.00
5.60
4.00
12.00
6.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
9.50
8.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
7.90
8.00
12.70
12.70
6.30
8.00
12.00
6.00

ds
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Conveyor chains with attachments

.
é
I
:
X

§ P P
E ~ = d4
8 = L1
: J e o] o e [#F o] [0 ¢
z g Er ﬁJ e -
A 10— i HE—— e — :
S
C d2 di di
ds
Roller Width Pin Pin Ultimate Average Weight
anonre Pitch  diameter ) between diameter length tensile tensile per
Chain No. inner plates strength strength meter
7 ncli;x nrl::n rr?z:x mléx rrl;gx m?n Q q
mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
M56F4-P-100  100.0 38.0 20.5 10.00 423 46.1 56.0/12727 62.0 4.30
M56F7-P-100  100.0 38.0 17.0 10.00 38.8 42.6 56.0/12727 62.0 4.84
M56F9-P-100  100.0 38.0 20.5 10.00 46.3 50.1 88.2/20045 97.0 5.60
P100 100.0 50.0 29.9 13.94 60.0 = 160.0/36364 176.0 9.27
P100F4A2-F1 100.0 40.0 22.0 11.30 - 53.5 65.0/14612 715 5.52
P150F41 150.0 38.0 20.5 12.00 51.2 55.5 100.0/22480 110.0 5.50
P150F40 150.0 38.0 20.5 10.00 41.1 44.6 80.0/17984 88.0 3.70
P160 160.0 50.0 29.9 13.94 60.0 - 160.0/36364 176.0 7.23
P200F28 200.0 65.0 37.1 16.00 77.5 85.5 160.0/36364 176.0 14.10
P200F31 200.0 80.0 37.1 16.00 77.5 85.5 160.0/36364 176.0 18.10
P300 300.0 80.0 45.0 23.81 95.5 103.0 300.0/68181 320.0 2432
P350 350.0 80.0 45.0 23.81 95.5 103.0 300.0/68181 320.0 23.60
P400F1 400.0 80.0 45.0 23.81 95.5 103.0 300.0/68181 320.0 22.67
Donghua L1 G F w h4 h2 d4 T ds
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
M56F4-P-100 40.0 70.0 68.5 98.50 25.0 25.0 9.0 4.0 44.5
M56F7-P-100 40.0 70.0 715 92.00 55.0 25.0 6.5 4.0 45.0
M56F9-P-100 40.0 70.0 67.5 96.58 25.0 32.0 9.0 5.0 44.5
P100 40.0 65.0 98.0 128.00 35.0 40.0 10.0 4.0 65.0
P100F4A2-F1 40.0 65.0 70.0 94.00 22.0 32.0 10.0 4.5 50.0
P150F41 60.0 90.0 71.0 94.00 29.0 32.0 10.0 6.0 -
P150F40 60.0 90.0 71.0 94.00 27.0 32.0 10.0 3.7 -
P160 85.0 115.0 94.0 124.00 35.0 40.0 10.0 4.0 65.0
P200F28 80.0 120.0 120.0 158.00 63.0 44.5 12.0 8.0 80.0
P200F31 80.0 140.0 120.0 158.00 85.0 44.5 M10 8.0 100.0
P300 200.0 250.0 150.0 190.00 105.0 60.0 13.0 10.0 100.0
P350 250.0 300.0 150.0 190.00 105.0 60.0 13.0 10.0 100.0
P400F1 300.0 350.0 150.0 190.00 105.0 60.0 15.0 10.0 100.0
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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. Roller Width Pin Pin Bush Plate Plate Ultimate
Pitch diameter between diameter length diameter depth thickness tensile
Donghua inner plates strength
Chain No.
p di o b1 d2 L ds h2 T Q
max min max max max max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf
M160F6-F-200 200.0 80.0 98.0 47.5 18.0 91.0 30.0 51.0 6.0 160.0/35993
M160F7-F-200 200.0 80.0 98.0 47.5 18.0 99.0 30.0 51.0 8.0 160.0/35993
M224F9-F-200 200.0 90.0 105.0 44,5 26.0 112.0 35.0 60.0 8.0 224.0/50390
Donghua P L1 G F w ha da
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
M160F6-F-200 200.0 95.0 160.0 32.0 55.0 85.0 11.0
M160F7-F-200 200.0 95.0 160.0 36.0 59.0 85.0 11.0
M224F9-F-200 200.0 120.0 160.0 35.0 50.0 85.0 12.0
L1
i
S e &
T T T — I
P P
i J; I I r K F‘V‘ﬂh_\ [ B T 'I_
e e e e B e || R
| L ﬂ_l L T 1
d C {ﬂj* ! s
! d2
Donghua P L1 w t
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm
P152F13 1524 60.0 101.0 16.0
. Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Ultimate
Pitch  Giameter _between diameter length depth thickness tensile
Donghua inner plates strength
hain No.
Chain No p di b1 d2 Lc hi h2 T Q
max min max max max max max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf
P152F13 1524 63.4 35.0 18.0 77.0 83.0 26.9 65.0 8.0 160.0/36364
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. Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Ultimate Weight
Pitch diameter between diameter length depth thickness tensile per
Donghua inner plates strength meter
Chain No. p di b1 d2 L Lc h h2 T Q q
max min max max max max  max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kg/m
P31.75F1 31.75 19.05 9.80 5.08 19.2 225 180 255 1.60 20.0/4545 1.48
P63F10 63.00 42.00 23.00 11.11 50.0 53.0 294 444 4.80 80.0/17997 8.32
P100F59 100.00 40.00 25.00 14.50 61.0 675 230 400 6.30 100.0/22496 7.98
P101.6F10 101.60  50.00 30.00 14.27 640 685 300 500 6.40 180.0/40909 11.56
P152F49 15240 63.50 34.00 15.60 = 82.0 38.1 65.0 8.00 160.0/35993 16.30
P160F2 160.00 60.00 38.00 20.00 - 80.0 36.0 60.0 6.00 190.0/43181 12.57
P160F44 160.00 60.00 38.00 20.00 720 780 350 60.0 6.00 190.0/42700 12.30
P300F23 300.00 65.00 37.10 15.90 = 90.0 400 635 9.50 213.0/47884 13.60
MT18F1-S-50 50.00 18.00 11.50 5.72 255 28.2 10.0 17.5 2.50 18.0/4050 1.36
MT18F3-P-50 50.00 25.00 11.50 5.72 240 264 165 25.0 2.03 18.0/4050 2.00
MT40F-P-50 50.00 31.00 15.00 10.00 360 390 175 30.0 4.00 40.0/9000 4.33
MT28F1-P-63  63.00 30.00 18.00 7.00 340 375 200 300 3.00 28.0/6300 3.40
MT40F1-P-63 63.00 30.00 16.00 8.50 370 400 19.0 30.0 4.00 40.0/9000 3.90
MT80F2-P-63 63.00 30.00 25.00 7.00 452  48.7 20.0 30.0 4.00 35.0/7875 4.58
MT40F3-P-80  80.00 36.00 20.00 8.50 425 465 225 350 4.00 40.0/9000 4.81
MT40F-P-100 100.00 31.00 15.00 10.00 360 390 175 30.0 4.00 40.0/8992 3.14
MT80F4-P-100 100.00 50.00 28.00 14.35 550 595 325 575 5.00 120.0/26977 9.38
MT56F1-B-100 100.00 15.00 24.00 10.00 460 495 350 50.0 4.00 56.0/12600 3.38
MT80F2-P-100 100.00 50.00 28.00 14.35 550 595 325 51.5 5.00 120.0/26995 9.56
MT315F3-P-250 250.00 85.00 57.20 2400 119.7 119.7 53.0 848 9.50 315.0/70815 19.85
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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di d2
Roller Width Pin Pin Inner  Plate Attachment Ultimate Average  Weight
Pitch diameter between diameter length plate thickness dimension tensile tensile per
inner plates depth strength strength  meter
Doqghua
Chain No. dr b1 ¢ L L h uT Q
p I hi h3 R : Qo q
max min max max max max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm  mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
P31.75F11 31.75 19.05 9.4 5.08 20.7 233 19.0 2.0 75 6.1 7.0 21.8/4900 25.0 1.55

Pin Pin Plate Plate Attachment Ultimate tensile
Pitch diameter length depth thickness  dimension strength
Donghua
Chain No. k L Lc T Q
. A max max  max h max b min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/lbf
P47.25/55.75 47.25 55.75 14.5 59.0 625 28.0 8.0 30.0 130.0/28225

www.dhchain.com 1 37




@

o

>

1)

).
5

>
JJ . v

Conveyor chains with attachments
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d1 d2
Roller Width Pin Pin length Plate depth Plate Ultimate AveraPe Weight
Pitch diameter between diameter thickness tensile tensile per
inner plates strength strength meter
Donghua
Chainfo. g di b1 d2 L ha T Q
max min max max max max min Qo a
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
P175F1 175.0  60.0 52.0 50.0 176.0 100.0 12.0 366.0/82280 400.0 25.5
- -
= - M— i S==
S B o A o -
I | "Bwl T T I"ﬂH 1| & I 1 3
di d2
Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Ultimate Avera?e Weight
Pitch diameter between diameter length depth  thickness tensile tensile per
inner plates strength strength meter
Donghua
Chain No. P di b1 d2 Lc h2 T Q Q
max min max max max max min q
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
P200F60 200.0 90.0 52.0 30.0 132.0 70.0 12.0 530.0/119148 609.0 36.9
Donghua G A h
Chain No.
mm mm mm

P200F60 144.0 56.6 135.0
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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di o d2
Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Ultimate Avera?e Weight per
Pitch diameter between diameter length depth thickness tensile tensile meter
inner plates strength strength
Donghua
il d1 b1 d2 L L L h /T Q Q
max min max max max max max max min a
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
P100F126 100.0  40.0 22.0 113  36.5 470 51.0 320 4.5 70.0/15736 80.0 7.7
Donghua G h1 h3 h4
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm
P100F126 32.0 30.0 30.0 45.0
G
\__/]
L
[N
| | | | | J
{CEEE EESE RS S EEE ER
p p | | | |
d1 d2
] —
- | [ ﬂiﬁ ﬁéﬂ | ?_!—ﬁ_l [ éﬁ E"Lﬂ T
I . I 1| L I L I I 1| ‘
o *F ******* | — = E—— — ‘ ****** =1 —— — T *‘(f S
‘ IL_J T T LI_}I LP T T ;I_IJI IL_J T T ini 1 1
Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Attachment Ultimate AveraFe Weight
Pitch diameter between diameter length  depth thickness  dimension tensile tensile per
inner plates strength strength  meter
Donghua
Chain No. d b1 d2 Lc h2 t/T Q
P max min max max max max F G L min Q a
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN kg/m
P110F5 110.0 29.0 30.4 14.5 72.1 38.1 6.3 79.05 64.0 55.0 229.0/51484 250.0 8.3
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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Roller Width Pin Pin Plate Plate Ultimate
Pitch diameter between  diameter length depth  thickness tensile
Donghua inner plates strength
Chain No.
P di b1 d2 Lc h2 t/T Q
max min max max max max min
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf
P100F145 100.0 50.0 28.0 11.9 110.0 35.0 5.0 80.0/17984
Donghua w F1 F2 H
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm
P100F145 900.0 125.0 5.0 48.0

140

Site assembly & welding to the
complete set of chain

AveraPe Weight
tensile per
strength meter
Qo q
kN kg/m
88.0 38.4
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Conveyor chains with attachments
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P315 conveyor chain

@
Zz
<<
T
(@]
o
o
>
]
S
=2
(@]
(&)

G
|| |
— L/ <
=
2 —({eDe ~
P P
da
di d3 L
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R N e vy
ds
d2 de
Donghua P L G F1 F2 ha h2 de T
Chain No.
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
P315 315 150.0 250.0 180.0 206.0 120.0 120.0 21.0 120
. Roller Width Pin Pin Ultimate Average
Pitch diameter between diameter length tensile tensile
Donghua inner plates strength strength
Chain No.
aintio p di da ds b1 d2 ds L1 Q
max max max min max max max min Qo
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kN/Ibf kN
P315 315 180.0 100.0 210.0 90.0 40.0 30.0 217.0 100.0/22727 110.0
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Pitch diameter between diameter
inner plates

Roller
Donghua
Chain No. di
P max
mm mm

P110F6 1100 29.0

Bottle washer conveyor chain

thickness dimension

5

ARl e Lo

Ultimate Avera?e Weight
tensile tensile per

strength strength meter
inn Qo q

kN/Ibf kN kg/m

49.05 55.0 229.0/51484 250.0 7.0
M.
(T 2
ji
'—
-

e R e
Q IQ\ )] ‘ C II)I ‘
SRV,
L1 ‘
G
Roller
Pitch diameter
Donghua
Chain No.
) d
max
mm mm

P129A1F1-P 129.0 90.0

Donghua L1 G

Chain No.
mm mm

P129A1F1-P 66.0 90.0

142

min

Ultimate Averalge Weight
tensile tensile per
strength strength meter
Qo q
kN/Ibf kN kg/m
350.0/78683 385.0 22.6

www.dhchain.com




	catalog-2-p124
	catalog-2-p125
	catalog-2-p126
	catalog-2-p127
	catalog-2-p128
	catalog-2-p129
	catalog-2-p130
	catalog-2-p131
	catalog-2-p132
	catalog-2-p133
	catalog-2-p134
	catalog-2-p135
	catalog-2-p136
	catalog-2-p137
	catalog-2-p138
	catalog-2-p139
	catalog-2-p140
	catalog-2-p141
	catalog-2-p142

